Total Forest land involved in Comptt 26/kesh I36837 Ha 

Rate per hac as per Hon'ble S C of India's order dated 
1521 h 

28/03/2008 in File No 5-3/2011-FC(Vol-l) regard1ng revision 

rate of NPV of Forest land (Eco Class-V Open Forest) 

3 NPV of Forest Land Involved 
1375499/ 

Total 
1375499/-

(Rupees: Thirteen lakh seventy five thousand four hundred ninety nine only)